1
Company Presentation
2025Q3
2
Company Profile
PART 01
ZBIT Brief
Hefei-HD

MP
2024 2025
Ordering Information
Series Voltage
D: Dual 3.0V
LD:Dual 1.8V
WD: Wide Dual 1.65-3.6V
Q: Quad 3.0V
VQ: Quad 2.5V
LQ: Quad 1.8V
WQ: Wide Quad 1.65-3.6V
R: RPMC 3.0V
LR: RPMC 1.8V
S: Quad 3.0V, Stack Die
LS: Quad 1.8V, Stack Die
Complete product layout and mass production from 2024 to 2025
SPI NOR Flash Roadmap Stock Code：688416
TBD
MP
2025 2027
Ordering Information
Series Voltage
UF: Quad 1.2V
2026 Flagship Product
2Mb 4Mb 8Mb 16Mb 32Mb 64Mb 128Mb 256Mb 512Mb 1Gb
ZB25UF ZB25UF ZB25UF ZB25UF1.2V
2026
Top Recommendations ZB25UF Series SPI NOR
Voltage 1.14V~1.26V
I/O BUS Single I/O Dual I/O Quad I/O
Key
Features 1.2V VIO
Dual I/O
NOR Flash product list Stock Code：688416
Vol Cap PN Dual Quad QPI DTR SOP8
150mil
SOP8
208mil
VSOP8
208mil
TSSOP8
173mil
SOP16
300mil
DFN 6
1.2*1.2mm
DFN 8
1.5*1.5mm
DFN 8
2*3mm
DFN 8
4*3mm
DFN 8
4*4mm
DFN 8
5*6mm
DFN 8
6*8mm
TFBGA-
24 BALL
KGD
3.0V